16
Electronic Load ESL
Constant current and resistance regulation
Voltages 60 - 500 Vdc  • Currents 1 - 2000 A  • Power from 100 - 100000W
The Electonic Load for
Laboratory
and System Applications
• R- and C-constant !
• DC Voltage up to 500 Vdc
• DC Currents up to 2000 A
• Powers up to 100 kW
• Color touch screen
• Resolution 16 Bit
• Standard USB, Option RS 232,
Ethernet or Analogue Interface
The electronic load ESL is one of the most modern version of the outdated sliding resistor. The modes of
operation current- and resistance constant guarantee continuously and electronically controlled load of an
output on a supply mains, an electric circuit, a battery etc.. The Color Touch Display shows all set and
measure values.
Optionally the programming and measuring may follow via the RS232, IEEE488 or Ethernet interface.
Short specification ESL
Type Power W Voltage Vdc* Current Adc* Case
ESL-500-USB 500 W 1....60 Vdc 0......50 A 235x135x435mm
ESL-750-USB 750 W 1....60 Vdc 0......75 A 19”, 3U,490mm
ESL-1000-USB 1000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....100 A 19”, 3U,490mm
ESL-1500-USB 1500 W 1....60 Vdc 0....125 A 19”, 3U,490mm
ESL-2000-USB 2000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....150 A 19”, 6U,540mm
ESL-3000-USB 3000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....200 A 19”, 6U,540mm
ESL-4000-USB 4000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....250 A 19”, 9U,600mm
ESL-5000-USB 5000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....300 A 19”, 9U,600mm
ESL-6000-USB 6000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....350 A 19”,12U,600mm
ESL-7000-USB 7000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....400 A 19”,12U,600mm
ESL-8000-USB 8000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....500 A 19”,15U,600mm
ESL-9000-USB 9000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....550 A 19”,15U,600mm
ESL-10000-USB 10000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....600 A 19”,15U,600mm
ESL-12000-USB 12000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....700 A 19”,18U,600mm
ESL-14000-USB 14000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....800 A 19”,21U,600mm
ESL-16000-USB 16000 W 1....60 Vdc 0....900 A 19”,24U,600mm
ESL-18000-USB 18000 W 1....60 Vdc 0..1000 A 19”,27U,600mm
ESL-20000-USB 20000 W 1....60 Vdc 0..1000 A 19”,30U,600mm
ESL-30000-USB 30000 W 1....60 Vdc 0..1000 A System rack
ESL-40000-USB 40000 W 1....60 Vdc 0..1000 A System rack
ESL-50000-USB 50000 W 1....60 Vdc 0..1000 A System rack
ESL 100000-USB      100000 W              1....60 Vdc              0..2000 A      System rack
* Please choose higher voltages with option -V and smaller currents with option -C
Short spezification options ESL
Option Description